Lake Thoreau Spring Plant Sale Price List

Natives

Asimina triloba

Cercis canadensis
Crataegus aestivalis
Gelsemium sempervirens
llex decidua 'Warren's Red'

Illicium floridanum 'Florida Sunshine'

Juniperus silicola 'Brodie'
Liriodendron tulipifera
Muhlenbergia capillaris
Quercus alba

Quercus falcata

Quercus lyrata

Quercus macrocarpa
Quercus michauxii

Quercus phellos

Quercus rubra

Quercus shumardii
Quercus virginiana
Rhododendron arborescens
Taxodium distichum
Vaccinium darrowii 'Rosa's Blush)

Fruit

Carica papaya 'Red Lady'
Citrus x meyeri

Feijoa sellowiana

Ficus carica 'Brown Turkey'
Ficus carica 'Celeste’
Lycium barbarum

Malus 'Anna

Malus 'Arkansas Black '
Malus 'Calllaway'

Prunus 'Bruce'

Prunus 'Methley'

Prunus 'Santa Rosa'
Prunus persica 'Belle of Georgia'
Prunus persica 'Elberta’
Punica granatum 'Wonderful'
Pyrus 'Flordahome'

Pyrus 'Keiffer'

Rubus 'Arapaho’

Rubus 'Natchez'

Rubus 'Navaho'

Rubus 'Ouichita’

Vaccinium 'Climax’
Vaccinium 'Premier’
Vaccinium 'Tifblue'

Tropicals
** Alocasia 'California’

Pawpaw

Redbud

Mayhaw

Carolina jessamine
Possumhaw
Florida Anise

Southern Red Cedar

Tulip Poplar

Pink Muhly Grass
White Oak
Southern Red Oak
Overcup Oak

Bur Oak

Swamp Chestnut Oak

Willow Oak
Northern Red Oak
Shumard Oak
Live Oak

Sweet Azalea
Baldcypress
Dwarf Blueberry

Red Lady Papaya
Meyer's Lemon
Pineapple Guava
Fig

Fig

Goji Berry

Apple

Apple

Crabapple

Plum

Plum

Plum

Peach

Peach
Pomegranate
Pear

Pear

Thornless Blackberry
Thornless Blackberry
Thornless Blackberry
Thornless Blackberry

Blueberry
Blueberry
Blueberry

Elephant Ear

39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
2.5¢g
39
39

39
39
39
39
39
39
59
59
59
59
59
59
39
39
39
59
59
1g
1g
1g
1g
39
39
39

39

$25.00
$20.00
$25.00
$16.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$22.00
$15.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$20.00
$15.00
$15.00

$30.00
$30.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$15.00
$20.00
$20.00
$19.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

$20.00
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*** Alpinia zerumbet

** Colocasia esculenta 'Black Coral'

** Colocasia esculenta 'Majito'

** Ensete ventricosum 'Maurelii’

** Strelitzia reginae

* Thaumatophyllum bipinnatifidum 'Hope'
*Monstera deliciosa

**Musa acuminata var. zebrina

*Musa 'lce Cream’

* overwinter indoors
** winter hardy (dies back to soil)
*** winter hardy (evergreen to 20°)

Classics

Abelia 'Canyon Creek'

Abelia 'Edward Gaucher'
Eucalyptus cinerea

Gardenia jasminoides 'Daisy'
Gardenia jasminoides 'Frostproof'
Hibiscus mutabilis

Hydrangea macrophylla 'Merrit Supreme’
Hydrangea macrophylla ‘Nikko Blue'
Hydrangea macrophylla ‘Penny Mac'
Hydrangea paniculata 'Phantom'
Lagerstroemia 'Miss Frances'
Lagerstroemia 'Miss Sandra’
Leucophyllum frutescens
Loropetalum 'Purple Pixie'

Michelia figo 'Skinneriana’
Micscanthus sinensis 'Little Kitten'
Osmanthus fragrans

Rosa 'Buttercream Drrift'

Rosa 'Coral Drift'

Rosa 'Peggy Martin'

Rosa 'Peggy Martin'

Rosa 'Red Drift'

Trachelospermum jasminoides
Weigela florida 'Variegata'

Asian Selections

Acer palmatum

Acer palmatum

Cephalotaxus harringtonia 'Prostrata’
Chamaecyparis 'Gold Thread'
Cournus kousa 'Greensleeves'
Cupressus 'Carolina Sapphire'
Distylium 'Bayou Bliss'
Edgeworthia chrysantha
Fatsia japonica

Ficus piumila

Ginkgo biloba

Shell Ginger

Elephant Ear

Elephant Ear

Red Banana

Bird of Paradise

Split-leaf Philodendron

Swiss Cheese Plant

Red Sumatran Blood Banana
Ice Cream Banana

Compact Abelia

Abelia

Silver Dollar Eucalyptus
Semi-dwarf Gardenia
Gardenia

Confederate Rose
Hydrangea (purple mophead)
Summer Hydrangea
Hydrangea (pink mophead)
Hydrangea (blue mophead)
Crape Myrtle (red)

Crape Myrtle (purple)
Texas Sage

Weeping Dwarf Loropetalum
Banana Shrub

Dwarf Maiden Grass
Sweet Olive

Buttercream Drift Rose
Coral Drift Rose

Katrina Rose

Katrina Rose

Red Drift Rose

Star Jasmine

Vareigated Weigela

39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39

Janapese Maple (mixed varietit 3g
Janapese Maple (mixed varietit 79
Spreading Japanese Plum Yew 3g

Gold False Cypress
Kousa Dogwood
Arizona Cypress
Distylium

Oriental Paper Bush
Paper Plant
Creeping Fig
Ginkgo

39
39
39
39
39
39
1g
39

$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$20.00
$15.00
$15.00
$20.00
$20.00

$13.00
$13.00
$20.00
$12.00
$14.00
$17.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$20.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$12.00
$20.00
$16.00
$89.00

$50.00
$150.00
$16.00
$15.00
$25.00
$15.00
$19.00
$16.00
$17.00
$8.00
$22.00
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Juniperus 'Parsonii’

Juniperus conferta 'Blue Pacific'
Juniperus horizontalis 'Blue Rug'
Juniperus virginiana 'Pendula’
Magnolia japonica

Mahonia 'Funky Flow'

Mahonia eurybracteata
Metasequoia glyptostroboides
Micscanthus sinensis 'Little Kitten'
Prunus serrulata 'Kwanzan'
Prunus x yedoensis

Quercus acutissima

Salix babylonica

Salix matsudana 'Tortuosa'

Baskets

Asparagus aethiopicus
Calibrochoa (assorted baskets)
Chlorophytum comosum
Davallia fejeensis

Epiphyllum oxypetalum
Epipremnum aureum 'Marble'
Microsorum punctatum
Tradescantia zebrina

Azaleas/Rhodendrons
Evergreen Rhododendrons
Azalea 'Amelia Rose'
Azalea 'Astronaut'

Azalea 'Conversation Piece'
Azalea 'Coronado Red'
Azalea 'Formosa’

Azalea 'G.G. Gerbing'
Azalea 'George Tabor'
Azalea 'Hardy Gardenia’
Azalea 'Hida Niblett'
Azalea 'Momo no Haru'
Azalea 'Poukhanense’
Azalea 'Pride of Mobile'
Azalea 'Sunglow'

Deciduous Rhododendrons
Rhododendron 'Clear Creek'
Rhododendron 'Goldstrike'
Rhododendron 'Pat's Pink'
Rhododendron 'Spring Sensation’
Rhododendron arborescence

Perennials
Brugmansis sp.
Brugmansis sp.

Parson's Juniper'
Shore Juniper
Creeping Juniper

Weeping Eastern Red Cedar

Japanese Magnolia
Funky Flow Mahonia
Soft Oregon Grape
Dawn Redwood
Dwarf Maiden Grass
Kwanzan Cherry
Yoshino Cherry
Sawtooth Oak
Weeping Willow

Red Dragob Corkscrew Willow

Asparagus Fern
Calibrochoa

Spider Plant
Rabbit-foot fern
Nightblooming Cereus
Pothos

Fishtail Fern

Zebra Plant

Hybrid type
Aromi Evergreen
Holly Spring
Aromi

Harris
Southern Indica
Southern Indica
Southern Indica
Lynwood

Robin Hill
Satsuki

Korean
Southern Indica
Carla

Hybrid type
Aromi
Henny
Auburn
Aromi
Native

Angel's Trumpet
Angel's Trumpet (white)

39

12" basket
basket
basket
basket

12" basket
basket

39

basket

1g
1g
1g
1g
1g
39
39
1g
1g
1g
1g
39
1g

39
39

39

39
1g

$14.00

$7.00
$15.00
$16.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$18.00
$15.00
$22.00
$22.00
$15.00
$18.00
$20.00

$19.00
$15.00
$14.00
$15.00
$22.00
$12.00
$15.00
$15.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$14.00
$14.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$14.00
$5.00

$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$20.00

$14.00
$8.00
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Brugmansis sp.

Canna 'Orange Shades'

Canna 'Red Golden Flame'

Canna 'Rose Dark Bud'

Dietes iridioides

Farfugium japonicum

Gaillardia x grandiflora 'Gusto Yellow'
Gaillardia x grandiflora 'Mesa Peach’
Gaillardia x grandiflora 'Mesa Red'
lochroma 'Royal Queen'

Lantana 'New Gold'

Lavandula stoechas Anouk Deep Rose'
Liriope muscari 'Super Blue'

Salvia farinacea

Setcreasea pallida 'Purple Heart'

Annuals

*Glandularia canadensis (Vanessa varieties)
Impatiens x hybrida (assorted colors)
*Lysimachia nummularia

Plectranthus 'Mona Lavendar'

*Talinum paniculatum

*Tibouchina grandifolia

* May survive mild winters

Succulents

Acanthocereus tetragonus 'Fairy Castle'
Aporocactus flagelliformis
Cleistocactus colademononis
Echinopsis chamaecereus

Angel's Trumpet (yellow)
Orange Canna Lily
Red Canna Lily

Pink Canna Lily
African Iris

Tractor Seat

Blanket Flower
Blanket Flower
Blanket Flower
Mini-Angel's Trumpet
Spreading Lantana
Spanish Lavendar
Super Blue Liriope
Mealy Sage

Purple Heart

Verbena (various colors)
Sun Patiens

Creeping Jenny

Swedih Ivy

Jewel of Opar
Large-leaf Tibouchina

Fairy Castle Cactus
Rat Tail Cactus
Monkey Tail Cactus
Peanut Cactus

19
1g
19
19
1g
19
19
1g
19
19
1g
19
19
4
1qt

1g
1g
iqt
1g
1g
1g

4"
4"
4
4"

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$7.00
$9.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$12.00
$9.00
$9.00
$7.00
$5.00
$5.00

$8.00
$8.00
$7.00
$9.00
$8.00
$8.00

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00



Asimina triloba

Crataegus aestivalis

Gelsemium sempervirens

llex decidua 'Warren's Red'
lllicium floridanum 'Florida Sunshine
Juniperus silicola 'Brodie’
Muhlenbergia capillaris

Quercus alba

Quercus falcata

Quercus lyrata

Quercus macrocarpa

Quercus michauxii

Quercus phellos

Quercus rubra

Quercus shumardii

Quercus virginiana

Taxodium distichum

Vaccinium darrowii 'Rosa's Blush)

Pawpaw

Mayhaw

Carolina jessamine
Possumhaw

Florida Anise
Southern Red Cedar
Pink Muhly Grass
White Oak

Southern Red Oak
Overcup Oak

Bur Oak

Swamp Chestnut Oak
Willow Oak

Northern Red Oak
Shumard Oak

Live Oak
Baldcypress

Dwarf Blueberry

39

39
39

39
39

39
39

39
39

39
39

39

$25.00
$25.00
$16.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$15.00
$15.00



Sabal minor Blue Palm 39 $19.00
Solidago rugosa 'Fireworks' Wrinkleaf Goldenrod 2.5qt $7.00

Ulmus alata Winged Elm 3g $15.00

*nativar = hybrid cultivar with at least one native parent



Carica papaya 'Red Lady'
Citrus x meyeri

Feijoa sellowiana

Ficus carica 'Brown Turkey'
Ficus carica 'Celeste’
Lycium barbarum

Malus 'Anna’

Malus 'Arkansas Black '
Prunus 'Bruce'

Prunus 'Methley'

Prunus 'Santa Rosa'
Prunus persica 'Belle of Georgia
Prunus persica 'Elberta’
Punica granatum 'Wonderful'
Pyrus 'Flordahome'

Pyrus 'Keiffer'

Rubus 'Arapaho’

Rubus 'Natchez'

Rubus 'Navaho'

Rubus 'Ouichita’

Vaccinium 'Climax’
Vaccinium 'Premier'
Vaccinium 'Tifblue’

Red Lady Papaya
Meyer's Lemon
Pineapple Guava
Fig

Fig

Goji Berry

Apple

Apple

Plum

Plum

Plum

Peach

Peach
Pomegranate
Pear

Pear

Thornless Blackberry
Thornless Blackberry
Thornless Blackberry
Thornless Blackberry

Blueberry
Blueberry
Blueberry

$30.00
$30.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$15.00
$20.00
$20.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00



Agapanthus africanus
Brugmansis sp.
Brugmansis sp.
Brugmansis sp.

Canna 'Orange Shades'
Canna 'Yellow'

Dietes iridioides
Farfugium japonicum

Lily of the Nile

Angel's Trumpet

Angel's Trumpet (white)
Angel's Trumpet (yellow)
Orange Canna Lily
Yellow Canna Lily
African Iris

Tractor Seat

Galillardia x grandiflora (Mesa varieities) Blanket Flower (various colors)
Glandularia canadensis (Vanessa variet Verbena (various colors)

lochroma 'Royal Queen'

Liriope muscari 'Super Blue'
Salvia farinacea

Setcreasea pallida 'Purple Heart'
Talinum paniculatum
Tibouchina grandifolia

Mini-Angel's Trumpet
Super Blue Liriope
Mealy Sage

Purple Heart

Jewel of Opar
Large-leaf Tibouchina

1g
39
1g

1g
1g

1g
1g

1g
19
1qt
1qt
19
19

$7.00 x
$14.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$7.00
$9.00
$8.00
$6.00
$12.00
$7.00
$5.00
$5.00
$8.00
$8.00



** Alocasia ‘California’

** Alpinia zerumbet

** Colocasia esculenta 'Black Coral'

** Colocasia esculenta 'Majito'

** Ensete ventricosum 'Maurelii’

** Strelitzia reginae

* Thaumatophyllum bipinnatifidum 'Hope
Monstera deliciosa

Musa acuminata var. zebrina

*Musa 'lce Cream’

* overwinter indoors
** winter hardy (dies back to soil)
*** winter hardy (evergreen to 20°)

Elephant Ear 39
Shell Ginger 39
Elephant Ear 39
Elephant Ear 39
Red Banana 39
Bird of Paradise 39
Split-leaf Philodendron 39
Swiss Cheese Plant 39
Red Sumatran Blood Banana 3g
Ice Cream Banana 39

$20.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$20.00
$15.00
$15.00
$20.00
$20.00



Asparagus aethiopicus
Calibrochoa (assorted baskets)
Chlorophytum comosum
Davallia fejeensis

Epiphyllum oxypetalum
Epipremnum aureum 'Marble'
Microsorum punctatum
Tradescantia zebrina

Asparagus Fern
Calibrochoa

Spider Plant
Rabbit-foot fern
Nightblooming Cereus
Pothos

Fishtail Fern

Zebra Plant

basket
basket
basket
basket
basket
basket
basket
basket

$19.00
$16.00
$14.00
$15.00
$22.00
$12.00
$15.00
$15.00



Deciduous Rhododendrons
Rhododendron 'Clear Creek’
Rhododendron 'Goldstrike'
Rhododendron 'Pat's Pink’

Rhododendron 'Spring Sensation

Rhododendron arborescence

Evergreen Rhododendrons
Azalea 'Amelia Rose'
Azalea 'Astronaut’

Azalea 'Conversation Piece'
Azalea 'Coronado Red'
Azalea 'Formosa'

Azalea 'G.G. Gerbing'
Azalea 'George Tabor'
Azalea 'Hardy Gardenia'
Azalea 'Hida Niblett'
Azalea 'Momo no Haru'
Azalea 'Poukhanense'
Azalea 'Pride of Mobile'
Azalea 'Sunglow'

Hybrid type
Aromi
Henny
Auburn
Aromi
Native

Size
39
39
39

39

Aromi Evergreen 1g

Holly Spring
Aromi

Harris
Southern Indica
Southern Indica
Southern Indica
Lynwood

Robin Hill
Satsuki

Korean
Southern Indica
Carla

1g
1g
1g
19
39
39
19
19
19
19
39
19

Price

$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$20.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$14.00
$14.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$14.00
$5.00



Acer palmatum
Acer palmatum

Cephalotaxus harringtonia 'Prostrata’

Chamaecyparis 'Gold Thread'
Cupressus 'Carolina Sapphire'
Distylium '‘Bayou Bliss'
Edgeworthia chrysantha

Fatsia japonica

Ficus piumila

Juniperus 'Parsonii’

Juniperus conferta 'Blue Pacific'
Juniperus horizontalis '‘Blue Rug'
Juniperus virginiana 'Pendula’
Mahonia 'Funky Flow'

Mahonia eurybracteata
Metasequoia glyptostroboides

Micscanthus sinensis 'Little Kitten'

Prunus serrulata 'Kwanzan'
Prunus x yedoensis
Quercus acutissima

Salix babylonica

Salix matsudana 'Tortuosa'

Janapese Maple (mixed varieties)
Janapese Maple (mixed varieties)
Spreading Japanese Plum Yew
Gold False Cypress

Arizona Cypress

Distylium

Oriental Paper Bush

Paper Plant

Creeping Fig

Parson's Juniper'

Shore Juniper

Creeping Juniper

Weeping Eastern Red Cedar
Funky Flow Mahonia

Soft Oregon Grape

Dawn Redwood

Dwarf Maiden Grass

Kwanzan Cherry

Yoshino Cherry

Sawtooth Oak

Weeping Willow

Red Dragob Corkscrew Willow

39
79
39
39

39
39

1g
39
1g
39
39

39
39

39
39

39
39

$50.00
$150.00
$16.00
$15.00
$15.00
$19.00
$16.00
$17.00
$8.00
$14.00
$7.00
$15.00
$16.00
$20.00
$20.00
$18.00
$15.00
$22.00
$22.00
$15.00
$18.00
$20.00



Abelia 'Canyon Creek'

Abelia 'Edward Gaucher'
Eucalyptus cinerea

Gardenia jasminoides 'Daisy’'
Gardenia jasminoides 'Frostproof'
Hydrangea macrophylla ‘Merrit Supreme’
Hydrangea macrophylla ‘Nikko Blue'
Hydrangea macrophylla ‘Penny Mac'
Hydrangea paniculata 'Phantom'
Lagerstroemia 'Miss Frances'
Lagerstroemia 'Miss Sandra'
Leucophyllum frutescens
Loropetalum 'Purple Pixie'

Michelia figo 'Skinneriana’
Micscanthus sinensis 'Little Kitten'
Osmanthus fragrans

Rosa 'Buttercream Drrift'

Rosa 'Coral Drift'

Rosa 'Peggy Martin'

Rosa 'Peggy Martin'

Rosa 'Red Drift'

Trachelospermum jasminoides
Weigela florida 'Variegata'

Compact Abelia 39
Abelia 39
Silver Dollar Eucalyptus  3g
Semi-dwarf Gardenia 39
Gardenia 39
Hydrangea (purple mophee 3g
Summer Hydrangea 39

Hydrangea (pink mophead) 3g
Hydrangea (blue mophead’ 3g

Crape Myrtle (red) 39
Crape Myrtle (purple) 39
Texas Sage 39
Weeping Dwarf Loropetalui 3g
Banana Shrub 39
Dwarf Maiden Grass 30
Sweet Olive 39
Buttercream Drift Rose 39
Coral Drift Rose 39
Katrina Rose 30
Katrina Rose 19
Red Drift Rose 30
Star Jasmine 39

Vareigated Weigela 19

$13.00
$13.00
$20.00
$12.00
$14.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$20.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$12.00
$20.00
$16.00
$89.00



Allium schoenoprasum
Cymbopogon citratus

Mentha spicata 'Kentucky Colonel'
Mentha spicata 'Mojito'

Mentha x piperita

Mentha x piperita 'Chocolate’
Oregano vulgare (assorted)
Rosmarinus officinalis

Thymus (assorted)

Origanum majoranum (assorted)
Ocimum basilicum

Chives
Lemongrass
Spearmint
Spearmint
Peppermint
Chocolate Mint
Italian Oregano
Rosemary

Thyme

Marjoram

Largeleaf Basil
Hilary's Lemon Mint
Catnip

Homestead Tomato

4||
1g
4||
4||

4||
4||
1g
4||
4||

4||
4||

$3.00 y
$5.50 y
$3.00 y
$3.00 y
$3.00 y
$3.00 y
$3.00 y
$5.50 y
$3.00 y
$3.00 y
$3.00 y
$3.00 y
$3.00 y
$4.00 y



Angelonia angustifolia (assorted) Angelonia 19 $5.50

Coleus (assorted) Colus 4" $3.00
Euphorbia 'Diamond Frost' Diamond Frost Euphorbi: 5" $4.00
Lysimachia nummularia 'Aurea’ Golden Creeping Jenny 4" $3.00
Scaevola aemula Purple Scaevola 4" $4.00
Begonia (assorted) Begonia (assorted) 19 $7.00

Impatiens x hybrida Sun Patiens (assorted) 1g $7.00






Acanthocereus tetragonus 'Fairy Castle' Fairy Castle Cactus

Opuntia microdasys Bunny Ears Cactus
Echinopsis chamaecereus Peanut Cactus
Cleistocactus colademononis Monkey Tail Cactus
Aloe 'Christmas Carol' Aloe

4
4
4
4
4

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00



